**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

## **WELL PLUGGING RECORD**

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: Black D	difficita Oil, ilio.				API Number:		
Address: PO Box 641 - H					•	IcClurg	
			2076		4		
Phone: (785 ) 625 -5		License #:	016 C.D.21:	7	Well Number:		W//2 NE NW/
Type of Well: D&A	LH KCCPK		ket #.	Doc ENUR)	610		- <u>W/2</u> - <u>NE</u> - <u>NW</u>
(Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR)					Feet from V North / South Section Line		
by: Herb Deines				(Date)	Feet fi		East / West Section Line
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						S. R. 20 ☐ East ✓ West
Is ACO-1 filed?   ✓ Yes	No If not, is w	ell log attache	d? Yes	✓No	County: Rooks		
Producing Formation(s): Li			-		Date Well Comp	oleted:	9/2008
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Comm	encea:	21/2008
	Depth to Top:		,	, .	Plugging Compl	eted: 2/2	1/2008
	Depth to Top:	Botton	1: T	.D			
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and gas	formations.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Vater Records	-	<del></del>		Surface Conductor &		
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	• •	Pulled Out
		Surface	219	8 5/8	219	<u> </u>	None
				V			
		,					
			_	·-			thods used in introducing it into the
nole. If cement or other p Plugging commenced of	olugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00	e character of am, 25 sx @	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx	ch plug se @ 40', 15	st. s sx in Rathole, Total of 190 sx,
nole. If cement or other p Plugging commenced of	olugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00	e character of am, 25 sx @	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx	ch plug se @ 40', 15	st. s sx in Rathole, Total of 190 sx,
nole. If cement or other p Plugging commenced of	olugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00	e character of am, 25 sx @	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx	ch plug se @ 40', 15	st. s sx in Rathole, Total of 190 sx,
hole. If cement or other p Plugging commenced of 60/40 poz - 4% gel -	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 a - 1/4 # per sx flo-sea	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on	st. s sx in Rathole, Total of 190 sx,
Plugging commenced of 60/40 poz - 4% gel - Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a per sx flo-sea con 2/21/2008 which is a per sx flo-sea con 2	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on	Sex in Rathole, Total of 190 sx, 2/21/2008  RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COM
Plugging commenced of 60/40 poz - 4% gel - Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a per sx flo-sea con 2/21/2008 which is a per sx flo-sea con 2	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on	st. 5 sx in Rathole, Total of 190 sx, 2/21/2008  RECEIVED
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a point of the control of t	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto ( @ 1150', 40	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on	Sex in Rathole, Total of 190 sx, 2/21/2008  RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COM
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a point of the control of t	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto (@ 1150', 40 @ 1:30 pm b	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme	ach plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CONSERVATION DIVISION
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas	on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 a  - 1/4 # per sx flo-sea  ctor: WW Drilling, LLC  - WaKeeney, Kansa  le for Plugging Fees: Bla  County, L	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto (@ 1150', 40 @ 1:30 pm b	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme License #:_	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CON  CONSERVATION DIVISIONED.
Plugging commenced of 60/40 poz - 4% gel - 60/40 poz - 4% gel - Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307  Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas	clugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a state the on	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon Ellis	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto (@ 1150', 40 @ 1:30 pm b	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme License #:_	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CON CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS bove-described well, being first duly
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas	clugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a state the on	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon	same depth pl 1875', 100 sx completed (	aced from (botto (@ 1150', 40 @ 1:30 pm b	om), to (top) for ea sx @ 275', 10 sx by Allied Ceme License #:_	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CON  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS  CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION CONS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307  Name of Party Responsible  State of Kansas	clugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a state the on	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon Ellis facts statemen (Signature)	same depth pl. 1875', 100 sx completed (  d Oil, INc.	aced from (botto (a) 1150', 40 (a) 1:30 pm b 1:30 pm b (a) 1:30 pm b	Operator) or (Operator) and the log of	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CON CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS bove-described well, being first duly
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307  Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas	clugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a state the on	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon Ellis facts statemen (Signature)	same depth pl. 1875', 100 sx completed (  d Oil, INc.	aced from (botto (a) 1150', 40 (a) 1:30 pm b 1:30 pm b (a) 1:30 pm b	Operator) or (Operator) and the log of	ch plug se @ 40', 15 nting on 33575	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION CON  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS  CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION CONS
Name of Plugging Contract Address: PO Box 307  Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas	clugs were used, state the on 2/21/2008 @ 11:00 at a state the on	e character of am, 25 sx @ al, job was as 67672 ack Diamon Ellis facts statemen (Signature)	same depth pl. 1875', 100 sx completed (  d Oil, INc.	aced from (botto (@ 1150', 40 @ 1:30 pm b . , ss. (Employee of rs herein contains the contai	Operator) or (Operator) and the log of	ach plug se @ 40', 15 nting on  33575  rator) on all f the above	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COM  APR 2 9 2008  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS  bove-described well, being first duly e-described well is as filed, and the